
2022 Boys TRC Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wabash 00:17:35.74 34

2 Maconaquah 00:17:51.63 49

3 Rochester 00:18:09.99 62

4 Manchester 00:18:31.01 77

5 Northfield 00:20:04.51 139

6 Peru 00:22:00.08 172

7 Tippecanoe Valley 00:22:46.29 183

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North Miami 00:20:05.54 4

Southwood 00:19:32.49 4

Whitco 00:21:08.36 1
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2022 Boys TRC Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wabash 00:17:35.74 11 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 968 Dave Ford 00:17:11.35 2

2 3 969 Kaden Vogel 00:17:11.39 3

3 4 970 Jonas Church 00:17:17.97 4

4 11 972 Isaiah Cordes 00:17:49.08 11

5 14 974 Chase Howard 00:18:28.94 14

6 15 971 Jace Bullins 00:18:32.89 (15)

7 19 973 Brett Shull 00:18:48.76 (19)

2 Maconaquah 00:17:51.63 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 811 Isaiah Wittenberg 00:16:54.40 1

2 9 814 Daylen Schrock 00:17:37.08 9

3 10 813 Kaden Miller 00:17:42.54 10

4 13 816 Kaden Hanson 00:18:23.84 13

5 16 810 Isaiah Moore 00:18:40.31 16

6 56 812 Jacob Sayger 00:23:36.95 (40)

7 60 815 Luke Abbott 00:26:50.34 (43)

3 Rochester 00:18:09.99 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 875 Rohr Samuel 00:17:34.87 7

2 8 877 Wesley Steininger 00:17:36.81 8

3 12 871 Grant Bailey 00:18:03.72 12

4 17 873 Adrian Ochoa 00:18:46.36 17

5 18 872 Reece Johnson 00:18:48.21 18

6 29 876 Lane Shank 00:19:30.30 (23)

4 Manchester 00:18:31.01 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 830 Kyler Dale 00:17:29.17 5

2 6 826 Raven King 00:17:32.76 6

3 20 828 Lane Stetzel 00:18:49.92 20

4 24 827 Caden Marcum 00:19:02.70 21

5 31 829 Caleb Smith 00:19:40.50 25

6 43 831 Clark Showalter 00:20:56.14 (33)

7 47 825 Collin Cummins 00:21:16.07 (35)

5 Northfield 00:20:04.51 11 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 857 Ty Leming 00:19:30.95 24

2 32 850 Ryan Brunett 00:19:46.42 26

3 34 856 Tayten Barlow 00:19:50.57 28

4 38 852 Jaden Baer 00:20:27.29 30

5 41 847 Karson Pratt 00:20:47.29 31

6 42 848 Kamdon Carpenter 00:20:56.03 (32)

7 44 853 Ryland Miller 00:20:59.89 (34)

6 Peru 00:22:00.08 5 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 861 Leland Brown 00:19:26.11 22

2 35 862 Landon Caldwell 00:20:14.20 29

3 52 864 Aireian Knight 00:22:24.87 38
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2022 Boys TRC Championship

4 57 860 Glen Baldwin 00:23:42.72 41

5 58 865 Reagan McGuire 00:24:12.50 42

7 Tippecanoe Valley 00:22:46.29 6 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 894 Isaac Whetstone 00:19:47.79 27

2 49 893 Eli Sterk 00:21:40.22 36

3 50 892 Christopher Marquez 00:21:57.67 37

4 55 890 Gavin Leininger 00:23:33.43 39

5 61 891 Michael Leininger 00:26:52.33 44

6 62 889 Christian Guzman 00:28:06.46 (45)
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2022 Boys TRC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 811 Isaiah Wittenberg JR 00:16:54.40 Maconaquah

2 2 968 Dave Ford SR 00:17:11.35 Wabash

3 3 969 Kaden Vogel JR 00:17:11.39 Wabash

4 4 970 Jonas Church SO 00:17:17.97 Wabash

5 5 830 Kyler Dale SO 00:17:29.17 Manchester

6 6 826 Raven King SR 00:17:32.76 Manchester

7 7 875 Rohr Samuel SR 00:17:34.87 Rochester

8 8 877 Wesley Steininger JR 00:17:36.81 Rochester

9 9 814 Daylen Schrock SO 00:17:37.08 Maconaquah

10 10 813 Kaden Miller JR 00:17:42.54 Maconaquah

11 11 972 Isaiah Cordes FR 00:17:49.08 Wabash

12 12 871 Grant Bailey FR 00:18:03.72 Rochester

13 13 816 Kaden Hanson FR 00:18:23.84 Maconaquah

14 14 974 Chase Howard SO 00:18:28.94 Wabash

15 (15) 971 Jace Bullins SO 00:18:32.89 Wabash

16 16 810 Isaiah Moore JR 00:18:40.31 Maconaquah

17 17 873 Adrian Ochoa SO 00:18:46.36 Rochester

18 18 872 Reece Johnson SO 00:18:48.21 Rochester

19 (19) 973 Brett Shull FR 00:18:48.76 Wabash

20 20 828 Lane Stetzel SR 00:18:49.92 Manchester

21 0 975 Kasen Oswalt SO 00:18:52.91 Wabash

22 0 841 Andrew Lane FR 00:18:55.61 North Miami

23 0 880 Casey Boardman JR 00:19:02.28 Southwood

24 21 827 Caden Marcum SR 00:19:02.70 Manchester

25 0 882 Luke Andrews SO 00:19:13.79 Southwood

26 0 839 Avery Piel FR 00:19:23.71 North Miami

27 22 861 Leland Brown JR 00:19:26.11 Peru

28 0 881 Landon Mitchell JR 00:19:27.46 Southwood

29 (23) 876 Lane Shank JR 00:19:30.30 Rochester

30 24 857 Ty Leming FR 00:19:30.95 Northfield

31 25 829 Caleb Smith JR 00:19:40.50 Manchester

32 26 850 Ryan Brunett JR 00:19:46.42 Northfield

33 27 894 Isaac Whetstone SO 00:19:47.79 Tippecanoe Valley

34 28 856 Tayten Barlow FR 00:19:50.57 Northfield

35 29 862 Landon Caldwell JR 00:20:14.20 Peru

36 0 977 Matthew Niles FR 00:20:23.14 Wabash

37 0 883 Devin Danzy SR 00:20:26.44 Southwood

38 30 852 Jaden Baer SO 00:20:27.29 Northfield

39 0 976 Kristian Stanton SO 00:20:33.19 Wabash

40 0 838 Karter Floor FR 00:20:34.30 North Miami

41 31 847 Karson Pratt SR 00:20:47.29 Northfield

42 (32) 848 Kamdon Carpenter SR 00:20:56.03 Northfield

43 (33) 831 Clark Showalter FR 00:20:56.14 Manchester

44 (34) 853 Ryland Miller SO 00:20:59.89 Northfield

45 0 849 John Clark SR 00:21:02.84 Northfield

46 0 980 Kendal Bolinger FR 00:21:08.36 Whitco

47 (35) 825 Collin Cummins SR 00:21:16.07 Manchester

48 0 840 Ethan Johnston FR 00:21:28.55 North Miami

49 36 893 Eli Sterk SO 00:21:40.22 Tippecanoe Valley

50 37 892 Christopher Marquez FR 00:21:57.67 Tippecanoe Valley

51 0 855 Ashton Aderman FR 00:22:14.43 Northfield
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2022 Boys TRC Championship

52 38 864 Aireian Knight JR 00:22:24.87 Peru

53 0 978 Maverick Sommers FR 00:22:36.90 Wabash

54 0 858 Xavier Roark FR 00:22:45.45 Northfield

55 39 890 Gavin Leininger FR 00:23:33.43 Tippecanoe Valley

56 (40) 812 Jacob Sayger JR 00:23:36.95 Maconaquah

57 41 860 Glen Baldwin FR 00:23:42.72 Peru

58 42 865 Reagan McGuire FR 00:24:12.50 Peru

59 0 854 Eli Mattern SO 00:25:06.09 Northfield

60 (43) 815 Luke Abbott SO 00:26:50.34 Maconaquah

61 44 891 Michael Leininger SO 00:26:52.33 Tippecanoe Valley

62 (45) 889 Christian Guzman FR 00:28:06.46 Tippecanoe Valley
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